© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/03/20
Surface Mount Fuses
NANO2® > 250V > Slo-Blo® Fuse > 443 Series
443 Series Fuse
Features
• 250 VAC voltage rating

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
 24mm Tape and Reel EIA-RS 481-2 (IEC 286, part 3) 1500 DR
Operating Temperature –55OC to 125OC
Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 107,
Test Condition B (5 cycles -65oC
to +125oC)
Vibration
MIL-STD-202, Method 201
(10-55 Hz)
Moisture Resistance
MIL-STD-202, Method 106,
High Humidity (90-98%RH), Heat (65oC)
Salt Spray
MIL-STD-202, Method 101,
Test Condition B
Mechanical Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 213,
Test Condition I (100 G’s peak for
6 milliseconds)
0443     .500   D   R
Series
AMP Code
Quantity Code
Packaging Code
Refer to Electrical charac-
teristics table
D = 1500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Example:
1.5 amp product is 0443 01.5 D R
(0.5 amp product shown above).
Disclaimer Notice - Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military, aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining or nuclear facility applications,
devices intended for surgical implant into the body, or any other application in which the failure or lack of desired operation of the product may result in personal injury, death, or property damage) other than those expressly set forth